2/4/2026

logld
346

400
401
402
404
432
438
439
441

446
447

449
450
451
452
453

FirstName
TEST
Charles
Wendi
Ken

John
ANGIE
JESSE
NAOMI
AMANDA
RACHEL
BECKY
LOU
GABE
TIARA
ERIN
AMBER
HEATHER
SUSAN
ASHLEY

Active Keno Writers PV

Middlel nit

LastName

T

TEST
JONES
BAKER
PARSONS
BARONI
DRAPER
GIBSON
LANHAM
DEATON
RUARK
SHAW
WIGGINS
TIMM
PRINCE
HOYT
MAGEE
HOLLAND
STALBOSKY
FRANKLIN

Securityl evel
400

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300



