

<u>logId</u>	<u>FirstName</u>	<u>MiddleInit</u>	<u>LastName</u>	<u>SecurityLevel</u>
346	TEST	T	TEST	400
400	Charles		JONES	300
401	Wendi		BAKER	300
402	Ken		PARSONS	300
404	John		BARONI	300
432	ANGIE		DRAPER	300
438	JESSE		GIBSON	300
439	NAOMI		LANHAM	300
441	AMANDA		DEATON	300
444	RACHEL		RUARK	300
445	BECKY		SHAW	300
446	LOU		WIGGINS	300
447	GABE		TIMM	300
448	TIARA		PRINCE	300
449	ERIN		HOYT	300
450	AMBER		MAGEE	300
451	HEATHER		HOLLAND	300
452	SUSAN		STALBOSKY	300
453	ASHLEY		FRANKLIN	300